Vasaraheide 7,26kg

66.30 Martin Lehemets
65.50 Mart Olman
64.81 Marek Vahi
63.78 Genro Paas
57.81 Neemo Kull
56.00 Indrek Teras
54.63 John-Caspar Jaanus
53.61 Indrek Neeme
52.82 Georg Kaspar Rani
52.58 Aivar Rani

(10)
52.10 Kaupo Valb
51.54 Erik Joller
49.66 Marko Kiisk
49.44 Andres Allik
49.03 Martin Zernand
48.72 Gunnar Parnalt
47.90 Martin Johanson
47.71 Joosep Kivastik
47.19 Riko Kivimagi
46.91 Aleksander Meier

(20
46.42 Ekke Léhmus
45.35 Priidu Niit
43.62 Alar Madilainen
42.43 Henry Sinivee
41.91 Aivar Hommik
41.86 Lennar Sild
41.10 Taaniel Ormus
39.69 Sergei Tserna
39.63 Madis Képper
39.45 Friedrich Krull

(30)
39.37 Toomas Tankler
38.36 Rasmus Zarubin
37.91 Risto Kaljurand
37.90 Martin Salus
36.35 Justus Viljamaa
36.13 Timo Uibopuu
35.28 Lembit Talpsepp
33.05 Marten Mumma
33.00 Rauno Oismaa
32.36 Koit Simso

(40)
31.85 Hannes Mannik
31.77 Marti Soosaar
31.55 Ullar Salumets
31.25 Reino Loorits
31.09 Hendrik Themas
30.90 Holger Peel
30.85 Erik Luts
30.81 Aleksander Aid
30.19 Sergei Kukonenko

06.03.91 KJS Sakala
27.01.89 Audentese SK
13.10.77 KJK Ldunaldvi
05.05.79 Audentese SK
17.05.85 KJK Jarvala
09.09.85 Audentese SK
21.09.93 SK Altius
26.03.82 KJS Sakala
12.05.97 Audentese SK
04.03.63 Audentese SK

21.04.87 Tartu U. ASK
15.02.95 Audentese SK
17.01.92 Audentese SK
03.03.95 Niidupargi KJK
04.05.88 KJK Lounaldvi
18.08.80 Tartu U. ASK
12.02.93 KJK Vike
08.12.93 Tartu U. ASK
28.04.94 SK Altius
27.04.67

31.07.92 Tartu SS Kalev
27.01.90 Tartu SS Kalev
12.05.86 KJK Vike

05.10.89 Tallinna SS Kalev

15.05.66 KJS Sakala
16.06.86

12.02.93 Audentese SK
11.02.93 KJK Hammer Fit
13.04.91 Audentese SK
24.01.97 Tartu SS Kalev

22.02.98 Niidupargi KJK
22.03.92 KJK Vike
27.10.94 KJS Sakala
16.04.94 Tartu U. ASK
06.05.95 Tartu U. ASK
12.01.88 KJK Kose 2000
03.09.50

11.03.98 Niidupargi KJK
17.06.89 SK Leksi 44
15.04.89 Tartu U. ASK

03.05.66 KJS Sakala
03.12.77 Tartu U. ASK
19.01.69

19.06.96

01.06.89 Audentese SK
20.05.59 SK Leksi 44
08.01.86 Rapla JK
05.11.95 KJK Vike
15.07.92 KIK Hammer Fit

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon
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Alytus
Tallinn/TTU
Tallinn/TTU
Tallinn/TTU
Alytus
Tallinn/TTU
Tallinn/TTU
Tallinn/TTU
Tallinn/TTU
Parnu/Niidupark

Tartu
Tallinn/TTU
Tallinn/TTU
Tallinn/TTU
Tartu

Tartu

Rakvere

Tartu
Parnu/Niidupark
Tallinn/TTU

Tartu
Rakvere
Rakvere
Tallinn
Viljandi

Turi
Tallinn/TTU
Véru
Tallinn/TTU
Tartu

Tallinn/TTU
Rakvere
Rakvere
Tartu

Tartu

Kose
Tallinn/TTU
Tallinn/TTU
Rakvere
Tartu

Viljandi
Tartu
Voru
Rakvere
Athens
Peraaru
Kose
Rakvere
Véru

25.05.13
16.09.13
30.05.13
04.06.13
25.05.13
15.05.13
23.02.13
13.04.13
10.10.13
02.03.13

17.05.13
10.10.13
10.10.13
23.03.13
07.05.13
11.06.13
16.06.13
17.05.13
02.03.13
15.07.13

11.06.13
16.06.13
05.06.13
28.07.13
07.09.13
20.06.13
15.07.13
26.06.13
08.05.13
11.06.13

15.07.13
05.06.13
23.08.13
11.06.13
11.06.13
24.08.13
07.12.13
15.07.13
16.06.13
07.05.13

06.06.13
11.06.13
31.07.13
05.06.13
16.03.13
07.07.13
24.08.13
05.06.13
26.06.13



